
# First Name Last Name Email

1 Manuel Aguilar manuel.aguilar@freese.com

2 Paul Anderson p-anderson@tti.tamu.edu

3 Darrell Anderson darrell.anderson80@outlook.com

4 Saketha Ram Angara Venkata saketharam@tamu.edu

5 Ganapathi Badireddi GanapathiBharadwaj.Badireddi@atkinsglobal.com

6 Lance Ballard lance.ballard@austintexas.gov

7 Josh Basquez jbasquez@ssa-pe.com

8 Royal Bhandari royal.bhandari@decorp.com

9 Jason Brecht Jason.Brecht@traviscountytx.gov

10 brian burk bdburk@hotmail.com

11 Eric Busker ebusker@bgeinc.com

12 Daniel Cardenas daniel.cardenas@stvinc.com

13 David Carey Dcarey14@gmail.com

14 Sheida Carugati sheida.carugati@dksassociates.com

15 Susan Chavez susanwilder11@yahoo.com

16 Tausif Chy tausif.chy@leg-pllc.com

17 Courtney Clark cclark@pape-dawson.com

18 Johnny Clayton jclayton@halff.com

19 John Colquhoun jcolquhoun@bgeinc.com

20 Rachel Cook rachel.cook@hdrinc.com

21 Joshua Diaz joshdi07@yahoo.com

22 Brian Duffey brianduffey13@gmail.com

23 Scott Dukette sdukette@pape-dawson.com

24 Adam Ellis adam.ellis@lamb-star.com

25 Phil Eshelman phil.eshelman@stantec.com

26 Basit Farooq Basit.Farooq@Jacobs.com

27 Garry Ford gford@newbraunfels.gov

28 Nicolas Garcia ngarcia@quiddity.com

29 Mickey Gashaw mickey.gashaw@westwoodps.com

30 Andrew Glore andrew.glore@collierseng.com

31 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com

32 Timothy Grimes tim.grimes@hdrinc.com
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33 Shadi Hakimi shadi.hakimi@stvinc.com

34 Stephen Hanuscin stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

35 Samuel Higgins shiggins@bgeinc.com

36 Marc Jacobson marc.jacobson@sanantonio.gov

37 Allie Joiner allie.joiner@rsandh.com

38 pranik koirala connectpranik@gmail.com

39 Ravali Kosaraju ravali.kosaraju@wginc.com

40 Nate Labrada nathaniel.labrada@collierseng.com

41 Austin Lachney alachney@pape-dawson.com

42 Jinli Liu jinliliu222245@gmail.com

43 Nicholas Lugo nicholas.lugo@leg-pllc.com

44 Alex Magdaleno amagdaleno@kfriese.com

45 Rob Maxwell Rob.Maxwell@Westwoodps.com

46 Claire McKinney cemckinney@garverusa.com

47 heather McNeal hmcneal@pape-dawson.com

48 Caesar Mendoza caesar@riosengineering.com

49 Dawniele Metsker-Galarza Dawniele.Metsker-Galarza@collierseng.com

50 Mark Miller mark.miller@westwoodps.com

51 Roland Moreno roland.moreno@leg-pllc.com

52 Ali Mozdbar amozdbar@lja.com

53 Muhammad Musa mmusa@dcs-engineering.com

54 Raj Mutyala prudviraj.mutyala@stantec.com

55 Sukrit Narula sukrit.narula@hdrinc.com

56 Zac Neary zac.neary@leg-pllc.com

57 Scott Nelson scott.nelson@txdot.gov

58 Kent O'Brien kobrien@quiddity.com

59 Josue Ortiz jortiz@ssa-pe.com

60 Parth Patel Parth.Patel@jacobs.com

61 Jessica Perry jperry@newbraunfels.gov

62 Kelly Rees kelly.rees@kimley-horn.com

63 Hannah Santiago hsantiago@camsys.com

64 Soham Sarda soham.sarda@HDRinc.com
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65 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com

66 Joshua Sepulveda elida.contreras-urrutia@hdrinc.com

67 Chetan Shashikumar Chetan.Shashikumar@hdrinc.com

68 Charles Shine christinam@idcus.com

69 Stacey Sinclair Stacey.Sinclair@rsandh.com

70 Amit Kumar Singh amitsingh09004009@gmail.com

71 Nick Smaus nick.smaus@freese.com

72 Eliseo Suarez elida.contreras-urrutia@hdrinc.com

73 Atani Tchessi atani.tchessi@stvinc.com

74 Ryan Thomas ryansthomas@yahoo.com

75 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com

76 Darren Ujano darren.ujano@austintexas.gov

77 John Urmin john.urmin@stantec.com

78 Sascha Van der Aa saschav@gkw-inc.com

79 Brian VanDeWalle vandewallebrian@gmail.com

80 Carmen Varela Rivas capitalarea@itedsc.org

81 Linda Vela lvela@camsys.com

82 Xiduo Wang xwang@consoreng.com

83 Jennifer Warnack jennifer.warnack@ctc-traffic.com

84 William White wjwhite@gkw-inc.com

85 Grant Wuebben gwuebben@pape-dawson.com
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